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Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Dymant Iryna Minsk   Ope F 1.50/55/12.00 1.50/55/12.00   593.02 
2   Danisheuskaya Aliaksandra Minsk   Ope F 3.50/55/14.25 3.50/55/13.00   500.00 
3   Kisialiova Katsiaryna Viteb.obl.   Ope F 4.50/52 3.00/55/14.25   348.84 
4   Leschenko Maria Minsk   Ope F 4.50/55/14.25 4.50/55/18.25   383.72 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Papakul Nikita Viteb.obl.   Ope M 3.00/58/12.00 4.00/58/12.00   571.43 
2   Purosau Mikhail Minsk   Ope M 5.00/58/13.00 5.00/58/13.00   469.39 
3   Isayeu Aliaksandr Minsk   Ope M 2.00/58/11.25 3.00/58/13.00   653.06 
4   Labkovich Ilya Viteb.obl.   Ope M 4.00/58/12.00 2.50/58/13.00   571.43 
5   Papkou Andrei Viteb.obl.   Ope M 2.50/58/12.00 4.50/58/18.25   540.82 
6   Marozau Artsiom Viteb.obl.   Ope M 3.50/58/13.00   438.78 
7   Rutkovski Artur Minsk   Ope M 2.50/58/13.00   418.37 
8   Antonau Anton Viteb.obl.   Ope M 1.50/58/13.00   397.96 
9   Shpak Stsiapan Minsk   Ope M 2.50/55/18.25    

10   Mishustin Pavel Minsk   Ope M 1.50/55/18.25    

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Harbachuk Viktar Minsk   -14 M 1.00/55/14.25 5.00/55/16.00   531.91 
2   Liasnoi Arseni Minsk   -14 M 0.00/55/13.00 0.00/55/16.00   638.30 
3   Melnik Stsiapan Minsk   -14 M 3.00/55/16.00 1.50/55/18.25   446.81 
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Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Kisialiova Katsiaryna Viteb.obl.   Ope F 5380 6560   764.57 
2   Dymant Iryna Minsk   Ope F 5040 5350   623.54 
3   Tolkachova Ekaterina Viteb.obl.   Ope F 3990 4000   466.20 
4   Danisheuskaya Aliaksandra Minsk   Ope F 5110 3360   595.57 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Labkovich Ilya Viteb.obl.   Ope M 8910 9460   809.93 
2   Antonau Anton Viteb.obl.   Ope M 6720 6720   575.34 
3   Papakul Nikita Viteb.obl.   Ope M 8850 6500   757.71 
4   Marozau Artsiom Viteb.obl.   Ope M 5500 3620   470.89 
5   Papkou Andrei Viteb.obl.   Ope M 3690 3500   315.92 
6   Purosau Mikhail Minsk   Ope M 3640   311.64 
7   Rutkovski Artur Minsk   Ope M 990   84.76 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Melnik Stsiapan Minsk   -14 M 3540 5010   667.11 
2   Harbachuk Viktar Minsk   -14 M 2550 3040   404.79 
3   Liasnoi Arseni Minsk   -14 M 790 2380   316.91 
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Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Danisheuskaya Aliaksandra Minsk   Ope F 34.3m 37.2m   602.99 
2   Kisialiova Katsiaryna Viteb.obl.   Ope F 33.8m 36.0m   567.16 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Isayeu Aliaksandr Minsk   Ope M 51.3m 61.1m   843.46 
2   Labkovich Ilya Viteb.obl.   Ope M 49.5m 54.7m   693.93 
3   Papakul Nikita Viteb.obl.   Ope M 49.4m 54.7m   693.93 
4   Marozau Artsiom Viteb.obl.   Ope M 49.9m 50.4m   593.46 
5   Papkou Andrei Viteb.obl.   Ope M 42.9m 48.1m   539.72 
6   Antonau Anton Viteb.obl.   Ope M 39.1m   329.44 
7   Rutkovski Artur Minsk   Ope M 37.0m   280.37 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name   Team          Categ.   Preliminary   Final        Overall  
1   Melnik Stsiapan Minsk   -14 M 29.1m   573.57 
2   Liasnoi Arseni Minsk   -14 M 27.7m   531.53 
3   Harbachuk Viktar Minsk   -14 M 27.0m   510.51 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Team          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Danisheuskaya Aliaksandra Minsk   Ope F 500.00  595.57  602.99  1698.56 
2   Kisialiova Katsiaryna Viteb.obl.   Ope F 348.84  764.57  567.16  1680.57 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Team          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Labkovich Ilya Viteb.obl.   Ope M 571.43  809.93  693.93  2075.29 
2   Papakul Nikita Viteb.obl.   Ope M 571.43  757.71  693.93  2023.07 
3   Marozau Artsiom Viteb.obl.   Ope M 438.78  470.89  593.46  1503.13 
4   Papkou Andrei Viteb.obl.   Ope M 540.82  315.92  539.72  1396.46 
5   Antonau Anton Viteb.obl.   Ope M 397.96  575.34  329.44  1302.74 
6   Rutkovski Artur Minsk   Ope M 418.37  84.76  280.37  783.50 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Team          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Melnik Stsiapan Minsk   -14 M 446.81  667.11  573.57  1687.49 
2   Liasnoi Arseni Minsk   -14 M 638.30  316.91  531.53  1486.74 
3   Harbachuk Viktar Minsk   -14 M 531.91  404.79  510.51  1447.21 
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